




 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please identify the ECAP Coordinator and Solicitor(s) for your department and/or division, and the cost center for which s/he will be responsible. 
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Name    Department                    Phone        Email 

 

 

Barbara Denny, Chair DEQ 724-7400 Barbara.Denny@pima.gov

Audrey Rogers, Co-Vice 
Chair 

Health 724–7914 Audrey.Rogers@pima.gov 

Ana Guerrero, Co-Vice 
Chair 

Health 724-8437 Ana.Guerrero@pima.gov 

Charlotte Watts Stadium District 222-1043 Charlotte.Watts@pima.gov

Johnny Romero NRPR 399-5819 Juan.Romero@pima.gov

Margo Chavez Public Defender 724-6902 Margo.Chavez@pima.gov

Ray Velez Health (PACC) 724-5958 Ray.Velez@pima.gov

Sylvia Escobar Institutional Health 724-7857 Sylvia.Escobar@pima.gov

 


